Signify Classified - Internal
A versatile LED highbay with optimized performance
and EcoSet wireless industry control system
The GreenPerform Highbay G5 L1 W carries the EcoSet industry wireless
solution. Each luminaire is integrated with a wireless high bay sensor. And the
system is designed to provide simple commissioning, focused on group control,
affordable cost, and all the energy-saving benefits. On top of the brilliant basic
control system feature, the GreenPerform Highbay G5 luminaire continues the

Sensor coverage patterns (@typical testing environment)
Signify Classified - Internal
Order Information
© 2018 Signify Holding. All rights reserved. The information provided herein is subject to
change, without notice. Signify does not give any representation or warranty as to the
accuracy or completeness of the information included herein and shall not be liable for
any action in reliance thereon. The information presented in this document is not
intended as any commercial offer and does not form part of any quotation or contract,
unless otherwise agreed by Signify
Philips and the Philips Shield Emblem are registered trademarks of Koninklijke Philips
N.V. All other trademarks are owned by Signify Holding or their respective owners.
12NC Description Specification
911401545502 BY698X G5 LED105/NW L1 W WB GC 67W, 10500lm, 4000K, EcoSet (L1) wireless, Wide Beam
911401545602 BY698X G5 LED105/CW L1 W WB GC 67W, 10500lm, 6500K, EcoSet (L1) wireless, Wide Beam
911401545702 BY698X G5 LED150/NW L1 W WB GC 95W, 15000lm, 4000K, EcoSet (L1) wireless, Wide Beam
911401545802 BY698X G5 LED150/CW L1 W WB GC 95W, 15000lm, 6500K, EcoSet (L1) wireless, Wide Beam
911401545902 BY698X G5 LED200/NW L1 W WB GC 126W, 20000lm, 4000K, EcoSet (L1) wireless, Wide Beam
911401546002 BY698X G5 LED200/CW L1 W WB GC 126W, 20000lm, 6500K, EcoSet (L1) wireless, Wide Beam
911401546102 BY698X G5 LED250/NW L1 W WB GC 157W, 25000lm, 4000K, EcoSet (L1) wireless, Wide Beam
911401546202 BY698X G5 LED250/CW L1 W WB GC 157W, 25000lm, 6500K, EcoSet (L1) wireless, Wide Beam